
        TORONTO PUBLIC LIBRARY ATTACHMENT 3

2016 - 2025 Capital Budget Scenariio
($000's)
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PROJECT INFORMATION GROSS DEBT

PROJECT NAME Cost Est.
Develop. 

Charges

S. 37/ 45/ 

Reserves

Other 

Funding
Debt 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

TOTAL    

2016-

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

TOTAL    

2021-

2025

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
TOTAL    

2016-2020
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

TOTAL    

2021-

2025

1 VBS 2015-2017 (Scope Change) 750            675            -            -            75           
 

500      250      -       -       -       750        -       -       -         -           -         750        75        -       -       -       -         75           -       -       -          -         -         75          

2 Multibranch 2016-2018 (New S4) 4,700         423            4,277      2,000 2,000 700 4,700     -       -       -         -           -         4,700     2,223   1,354   700      4,277      -       -       -          -         -         4,277     

3
Bayview Relocation - 10 parking spaces (Scope 

Change)
600            -            600         300      300      600        -       -       -         -           -         600        300      300      600         -       -       -          -         -         600        

4 Bayview Relocation - additional 25 parking spaces 1,432         1,432      761      671      1,432     -       -       -         -           -         1,432     761      671      1,432      -       -       -          -         -         1,432     

5 North York Central Renovation (Scope Change) 2,993         1,359         1,634      1,496   1,497   2,993     -       -       -         -           -         2,993     555      1,079   1,634      -       -       -          -         -         1,634     

6
Dawes Road Construction & Expansion (Scope 

Change)
1366 777 589 35 251 -1,618 978 1,720 1,366     -       -       -         -           -         1,366     702      398      (346)     (528)     363        589         -       -       -          -         -         589        

7 Dawes Road Construction & Expansion - site cost 1,283         673            610         955      328      1,283     -       -       -         -           -         1,283     443      167      610         -       -       -          -         -         610        

8 Downsview Renovation (new S4) 4,362         396            3966 0 1,060   1271 2031 0 4,362     -       -       -         -           -         4,362     -       693      1,242   2,031   -         3,966      -       -       -          -         -         3,966     

9 Multibranch 2018-2025 17,400       1,566         15,834    -       700      700      1,400     1,000   3,000   4,000     4,000       4,000       16,000   17,400   -       637      637        1,274      1,000   2,730   3,600       3,680      3,550      14,560   15,834   

10 VBS 2018-2025 250            225            25           250      250        -       -       -         -           -         250        25        25           -       -       -          -         -         25          

11 Richview Renovation 2,991         269            -            -            2,722      -       145      -       1,531   1,315   2,991     -       -       -         -           -          -         2,991     -       -       -       1,407   1,315     2,722      -       -       -          -         -          -         2,722     

12 High Park Renovation - reprioritization (7,142)        (643)          -            -            (6,499)     -         (155)     -         (1,072)      (1,545)      (2,772)    (2,772)    -          -       -          (584)        (1,545)     (2,129)    (2,129)    

13 High Park Renovation - Acceleration 6,144         553            -            -            5,591      -       -       156      -       2,421   2,577     3,567   -       -         -           -          3,567     6,144     -       -       -       -       2,421     2,421      3,170   -       -          -         -          3,170     5,591     

14 Mimico Renovation - reprioritization (9,623)        (866)          -            -            (8,757)     -       -       -       -       -       -         -       (158)     -         (1,548)      (2,225)      (3,931)    (3,931)    -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          (884)        (2,181)     (3,065)    (3,065)    

15 Mimico Renovation - acceleration 8,795         792            -            -            8,003      -       -       -       145      -       145        1,514   2,213   4,923     -           -          8,650     8,795     -       -       -       -       -         -          1,499   1,581   4,923       -         -          8,003     8,003     

16 Jones Reconstruction 3,679         1,049         -            -            2,630      -       -       -       -       -       -         -       160      -         1,737       1,782       3,679     3,679     -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          1,479      1,151      2,630     2,630     

17 Deer Park Renovation 9,135         822            -            -            8,313      -       -       -       -       271      271        -       3,714   3,335     1,815       -          8,864     9,135     -       -       -       -       -         -          -       3,521   2,977       1,815      -          8,313     8,313     

18 Barbara Frum Renovation 13,453       1,211         -            -            12,242    -       -       -       -       -       -         -       313      -         2,758       4,299       7,370     7,370     -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          2,758      3,918      6,676     6,676     

19 Locke Renovation 6,715         604            -            -            6,111      -       -       -       -       -       -         -       203      1,512     2,818       2,182       6,715     6,715     -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       1,111       2,818      2,182      6,111     6,111     

20 Parkdale Reconstruction 18,360       1,652         -            -            16,708    -       -       -       -       -       -         -       -       436        2,576       4,174       7,186     7,186     -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          2,148      4,174      6,322     6,322     

21 Don Mills Renovation & Expansion 15,643       3,253         -            -            12,390    -       -       -       -       -       -         -       -       -         462          -          462        462        -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          462         -          462        462        

22 Collage Shaw Renovation 5,007         451            -            -            4,556      -       -       -       -       -       -         -       -       -         -           146          146        146        -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          -         146         146        146        

23 Queen Saulter Relocation & Expansion (Port Lands) 15,265       11,526       -            -            3,739      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -         -           511          511        511        -       -       -       -       -         -          -       -       -          -         511         511        511        

Total Exceeds City Debt Targets 

(Unfunded)
123,558  26,767    -         -          96,791  2,535 6,157 3,645 6,356 6,427 25,120 6,081 9,290 14,206 13,546   13,324  56,447 81,567 3,000 3,443 3,928 4,518 4,736   19,625  5,669 7,832 12,611  13,692 11,906  51,710 71,335 

TOTAL 

2016 - 

2025

TOTAL 

2016- 

2025
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